
CALEB'S KIN
Senior adults - Join us at 12:00pm on Tuesday, May 21 for our annual 
spring picnic at the Senior Living Community Clubhouse. Enjoy a tasty 
carry-in lunch (please bring a side dish, salad, or dessert to share; the 
chicken, drinks, and tableware will be provided).

To help us plan for the amount of meat to purchase and the amount 
of seating needed, please RSVP by Saturday, May 18 to Nancy Wood: 
nl42wood@aol.com; (765) 357-1142.

VBS SERVANT SIGN UP
This year’s Vacation Bible School takes place June 17-21 from 6pm to 
8pm at all three Faith campuses. Please help us introduce the children 
of our community to Jesus this summer by volunteering to serve. To 
learn more or to sign up, please visit faithlafayette.org/serve or use the 
QR code.

PROMOTION SUNDAY
On Sunday, June 2, many of the kids and teens involved in our children’s 
& student ministries will promote to the next level. To learn where your 
child should go, please visit faithlafayette.org/promotions or use the QR 
code.

We are a diverse church family committed to biblical 
truth, loving this community, and supporting one 

another. There is a place for you here.

One Church. Three Campuses.
faithlafayette.org    765-448-1986

Grow closer to God. 
Connect with others.
Faith is the place for practical Bible 
teaching with real-life relevance. 

FAITH CHURCH EAST
5526 St. Rd. 26 East, Lafayette

Sunday Worship - 8:00, 9:30, 11:00am
Children’s Ministries - 8:00, 9:30, & 11:00am

Student Ministries - 9:30 & 11:00am
Family Service - 11:00am

FAITH CHURCH WEST
1920 Northwestern Ave., West Lafayette

Sunday Worship - 9:30 & 11:00am
Children’s Ministries - 9:30 & 11:00am

Student Ministries - 9:30am

FAITH CHURCH NORTH
2000 Elmwood Ave., Lafayette

Sunday Worship - 9:30 & 11:00am
Children’s Ministries - 9:30 & 11:00am

Student Ministries - 11:00am

EAST CAMPUS - 8:00AM
Johnny Kjaer - FE Community Ministries

jkjaer@faithlafayette.org  765-413-7927

Trey Garner - Children’s Ministries
tgarner@faithlafayette.org  765-237-2700

Ian Woodall - Youth Ministries
iwoodall@faithlafayette.org  585-991-1838

EAST CAMPUS - 9:30AM
Dustin Folden - Adult Ministries

dfolden@faithlafayette.org  765-418-7271

Brent Aucoin - Soul Care
baucoin@faithlafayette.org  765-714-6866

Josh Aucoin - Worship Ministries 
jaucoin@faithlafayette.org  765-237-1687

YOUR PASTORS EAST CAMPUS - 11:00AM
Rob Green - Faith East

rgreen@faithlafayette.org  765-413-0442

Greg Wetterlin - Restoration
gwetterlin@faithlafayette.org  720-331-1035

EAST CAMPUS (GYM) -  
FAMILY 11:00AM

Johnny Kjaer - FE Community Ministries
jkjaer@faithlafayette.org  765-413-7927

Trey Garner - Children’s Ministries
tgarner@faithlafayette.org  765-237-2700

WEST CAMPUS 
Aaron Birk - Faith West 

abirk@faithlafayette.org  765-586-6767

Stefan Nitzschke - College Ministries
snitzschke@faithlafayette.org  765-409-2600

WEST CAMPUS 
Ross Reeder - Community Development

rreeder@faithlafayette.org  765-464-4709

NORTH CAMPUS - 9:30AM
Rod Hutton - Faith North Ministries

rhutton@faithlafayette.org  402-972-5298

David Mora - Faith North Ministries
dmora@faithlafayette.org  443-489-6331

Alfonso Gomez - Worship Pastor
agomez@faithlafayette.org  915-479-5410

Sam Hornbrook - 
Missions Pastor of Hispanic Ministries

shornbrook@faithlafayette.org  765-404-8408

Steve Viars - Senior Pastor 
 sviars@faithlafayette.org  765-237-7550

Last Week’s Offering: $72,135.32 | Weekly Budget: $74,195
Last Week Sunday Worship: 2003

CHILDREN’S MINISTRY

PRAYER WALL

Our children’s Sunday school classes are designed to 
ground kids in the foundational truths of God’s Word. 
We encourage parents to review the content of each  
week’s lesson with their children. You can use the  
QR code to find helpful suggestions for continuing  
the discipleship process at home.

Lawson James was born to Kyle & Sydney Gick

Other
•	 Dorothy Hesler 

Download the Faith Church App: Search for  
“Faith Church - Lafayette, IN” for IOS or Android 

@faithchurchlafayette@FaithChurchLafayette

Catch up on what you’ve missed:  
Previous sermons available on-demand at 

faithlafayette.org/sermons

May 19, 2024



NOTESLIVING WORTHY OF OUR GOSPEL HERITAGE 
HOW TO LIVE WORTHY WITH THE CHURCH'S SPIRITUAL 

GIFTS
 Ephesians 4:7-13

I. R e c o g n i z e  Jesus’s Kindness and Power to Give a Variety of 
Gifts to His Church (v.7-10)

A. Each one gets to experience His g r a c e

Ephesians 4:7 - But to each one of us grace was given…

B. According to the measure of Christ’s g i f t

Ephesians 4:7 - But to each one of us grace was given according to 
the measure of Christ’s gift.

C. Your gift is a victory p r i z e  from Jesus

Ephesians 4:8 - Therefore it says, “When He ascended on high, He 
led captive a host of captives, and He gave gifts to men.”

Ephesians 4:9-10 - Now this expression, “He ascended,” what does 
it mean except that He also had descended into the lower parts of the 
earth? He who descended is Himself also He who ascended far above 
all the heavens, so that He might fill all things.

II. D e p l o y  Your Gift in the Work of Service for Building Up the 
Body (v.7-13)

A. C o n s i d e r i n g  the benefit of different gifts

Ephesians 4:11-12 - And He gave some as apostles, and some 
as prophets, and some as evangelists, and some as pastors and 
teachers, for the equipping of the saints for the work of service, to the 
building up of the body of Christ.

B. K n o w i n g  the church still has room to grow from the use of 
your gifts

Ephesians 4:13 - …until we all attain to the unity of the faith, and of 
the knowledge of the Son of God, to a mature man, to the measure of 
the stature which belongs to the fullness of Christ. 

i. Attaining unity of the faith

ii. Growing in knowledge of the Son of God

iii. Maturing more fully in Christlikeness

NOTES


